
Orientation Contact List Non-ACGME/Off-Cycle 
 

  Contact Name 
Phone 

Number 
E-Mail 

GME Requirements 

GME New Resident Orientation Angela Ybarra 
843-792-

0761 
ybarra@musc.edu  

OurDay Learning Modules 
Angela Ybarra 

 

Leslie Morris 

843-792-
0761 

 

843-792-
9304 

ybarra@musc.edu 
 

morrisl@musc.edu  

Resident Contract, DEA Registration, 
POA Form 

Rob Chisholm 
843-792-

7365 
chisholr@musc.edu 

Title IX Daniella Harris 
843-792-

1282 
harridan@musc.edu  

Human Resources 
Requirements 

HRM New Resident Orientation: 
Employee Health Exam/Drug Screen, 
OSHA, Criminal Background Check, 

NetID, ID Badge, New Hire and Benefits 
Paperwork, HRM Orientation Program, 
Parking (Note for Off-Cycle Residents: 
University HR will sign off on the Off-

Cycle Signature Form once all HR 
requirements are met.) 

Frances Glanville 
843-792-

7964 
glanvilf@musc.edu  

Visas Visa Issues Denise Smith 
843-792-

7083 
fowled@musc.edu 

Risk Management Malpractice Insurance Jennifer Taylor 
843-792-

0757 
taylorjr@musc.edu 

Licensing Contacts 

SC Medical Licensing - Limited Licenses Candace Gunter 
803-896-

4126 
candace.gunter@llr.sc.gov  

SC Medical Licensing - Permanent 
Licenses 

Brenda Eason 
803-896-

4514 
easonb@llr.sc.gov  

SC DHEC Diana Granger 
803-896-

0634 
granged@dhec.sc.gov 

DEA Fee-Exempt Registrations Rob Chisholm 
843-792-

7365 
chisholr@musc.edu 

NPI Sonya Floyd 843876-1344 floyds@musc.edu 

VA 
Requirements 

VA Orientation and Computer Training Debora Bletsch 
843-577-

5011  
EXT. 7942 

Deborah.bletsch@va.gov 

EPIC EPIC Training Sherry Martin  epicregassistance@musc.edu 

Other Helpful 
Contacts 

TB FIT Testing Jeanette Rehrig 
843-792-

0811 
rehrig@musc.edu  

Housing Nadia Mariutto 
843-792-

0394 
mariutto@musc.edu 

Cell Phones (ACGME Residents Only) Glenda Inabinet 
843-792-

9301 
inabineg@musc.edu 

Paging/SPOK Valda Grant 
843-876-

0018 
grantva@musc.edu 

Scrubs Cintas Corporation 
843-552-

5070 
charlestonscrubs@cintas.com 

Lab Coats 
Jodi Waddell 

Bookstore 
843-792-

1900 
bookstor@musc.edu 
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